2024 Calendar of Learning Events

LEADERSHIP USA®

N

Location:

The Conference Center at RidgeGate ®

9878 Schwab Way, Suite 401, Lone Tree, CO 80124 LEAD?VEI%?I !\I.IGIYPOUESA
EXTRAORDINARY LEADERS

Schedule:

8:30 AM registration, 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM meeting
Includes breakfast, materials, and parking

Cost (includes recording):
Live Event (instructor-led): $249 per person (group discounts available)
Live Stream (watch from any location): $129 per person (bulk discounts available)

Registration:
Go to LeadershipUSA.com/events, email Nadine@LeadershipUSA.com, or call 303-471-7401

Monday, January 22, 2024 Monday, February 19, 2024
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Elaine Dumler presents Cindy Solomon presents

Presentations That Influence Change: Building Your Courage: Creating
Getting the Right Information. .. to the Engagement, Accountability and Results

Right People . .. in the Right Format

Monday, March 25, 2024 Monday, April 22, 2024

Carolyn Strauss presents Jon Macaskill presents
Effective Execution: The Art of Getting Unleashing the Power of Preparedness, Resilience,
Work Done Grit, and Compassion: A Navy SEAL Commander’s

Blueprint for Personal Growth
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Monday, May 13, 2024

o

Jenn Dewall presents

How to Manage Burnout and Overwhelm:

Find Joy at Work Again

Monday, June 24, 2024

QA
presents

Learning to Lead: Proven
Strategies Guaranteed to Succeed

Monday, July 22, 2024

Gerry O’Brion presents
Maximizing Your Influence: Influencing
Customers, Co-Workers and Employees to
Say Yes to You

Monday, August 19, 2024

Keith Bailey presents
TrustWorking: Cultivating Connections
Within Your Sphere Of Influence

Monday, September 16, 2024

Julie Holmes presents
UPGRADE Your Team: 7 Steps to Becoming
an Al-Empowered Organization

Monday, October 14, 2024

Jerome Wade presents
The Momentum Accelerator: Unleashing
Dynamic Strategies for Massive Breakthroughs

Monday, November 11, 2024

Greg Williams presents
Rise to Superhero Status: Mastering Vital
Soft Skills for Exceptional Achievement

Monday, December 16, 2024

Stephanie Wachman presents
Wired to Connect: The Neuroscience of
Communication and The Impact of Our Words
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